1	
2	* Ordinance Number 102-A
3	An ordinance fixing the salary of the Chief of Police
4	of the City of Warrenton, Oregon.
5	
6	The City of Warrenton does ordain as follows:
7	
8	Section 1; That the salary of the Chief of Police of the
9	City of Warrenton, Oregon, be and the same is hereby fixed at
10	the sum of \$/00 per month, the same to take effect
11	on the first day of May, 1925.
12	S A
	Section-2;- That the said salary shall be paid out of the
3 13	general fund as other fixed salaries at the expiration of
- 14	each month.
15	Section 3;- That all ordinance or parts of ordinances in
16	conflict with this ordinance be and the same are hereby
1000	
17	repealed .
17	Passed by the Commission of the City of
	Passed by the Commission of the City of
18	Passed by the Commission of the City of
18 19	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of 1925.
18 19 20	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of May 1925. Approved by the Mayor, this 19th May.
18 19 20 21	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of 1925. Approved by the Mayor, this day of
18 19 20 21 22	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of 1925. Approved by the Mayor, this May, 1925. May of
18 19 20 21 22 23	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of 1925. Approved by the Mayor, this day of
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Attest; Att
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	Passed by the Commission of the City of Warrenton, this 19th day of 1925. Approved by the Mayor, this May, 1925. May of
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Attest; Att
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	Attest; Att
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Attest; Att